Ordering information
2019
Silent Tools™ Plus
Version 2.0
E
N
G
A 1

The ordering codes above are kits containing all the hardware you will need, but when ordering a Silent Tools Plus adaptor kit, you also need to
order a service pack.
Service pack ordering code:
STS4-ST-SS12-01 (Yearly license)
Spare parts Included parts Accessories
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Battery charger
Power supply
charger
Battery
(2 batteries/KIT)
Electronic unit
(1 output) Cable (300 mm) Wedge Screw O-rings Torque wrench Cable (500 mm) Windows tablet Cover plug
7120 110-01 7110 010-02 7130 110-01 7210 110-01 7310 110-01 5431 015-01 5516 014-09 5641 005-153 5680 100-10 7310 110-02 7410 010-01 5645 060-01
NodeId:1371918
E
N
G
A 6
Silent Tools™ Plus
Wedge Lock cutting heads
Dimensions, mm, inch
DMIN1 Ordering code DCON LF WF KAPR MIID
50.0 TITR-W4R/L-D13U-27A 40 29 27.0 93.0° TR-DC 13 08
1.969 1.575 1.142 1.063
Dimensions, mm, inch
DMIN1 Ordering code DCON LF WF KAPR MIID
50.0 TIP0-W4R/L-C12L-27A 40 31.0 27.0 95.0° CNMG 12 04 08
1.969 1.575 1.220 1.063
50.0 TI07-W4R/L-C09L-27A 40 28.0 27.0 95.0° CCMT 09 T3 08
1.969 1.575 1.102 1.063
Dimensions, mm, inch
DMIN1 Ordering code DCON LF WF KAPR MIID
50.0 TIP0-W4R/L-D15U-27A 40 30.0 27.0 93.0° DNMG 15 04 08
1.969 1.575 1.181 1.063
Dimensions, mm, inch
DMIN1 Ordering code DCON LF WF KAPR MIID
50 TITR-W4R/L-V13U-27A 40 28 27 93° TR-VB1308
1.969 1.575 1.102 1.063
Dimensions, mm, inch
DMIN1 Ordering code DCON LF LPR WF KAPR MIID
50.0 TITR-W4R/L-D13UX27A 40 18.0 37.5 27.0 93.0° TR-DC 13 08
1.969 1.575 .709 1.476 1.063
Dimensions, mm, inch
DMIN1 Ordering code DCON LF LPR WF KAPR MIID
50 TITR-W4R/L-D13X-27A 40 23 30 27 62.5° TR-DC1308
1.969 1.575 .906 1.181 1.063
NodeId:1373028
E
N